08.30

09.00

09.15

09.45

10.45

11.00

11.45

12.30

13.00
13.45

15.00

15.15

16.25

16.30

OCCLUSION:
Why, When, How?

Paul HR Wilson & Andrew Barber

Reqistration & Tea

Introduction
Why? : Applied biodental science

Why? : Maxillo-mandibular relationships demystified

Coffee & Discussion

How? : The retruded mandible

How? : Hands-on session 1

Lunch & Discussion

How? : Hands-on session 2

How? : Equipment

Tea & Discussion

When? : Clinical applications and problem solving

Conclusions & consensus

Close

NOTES

Paul HR Wilson 2010/2011




