OCCLUSION: Why, When, How?

Paul HR Wilson & Andrew Barber

08.30	Registration & Tea
09.00	Introduction
09.15	Why? : Applied biodental science
09.45	Why?: Maxillo-mandibular relationships demystified
10.45	Coffee & Discussion
11.00	How? : The retruded mandible
11.45	How?: Hands-on session 1
12.30	<u>Lunch & Discussion</u>
13.00	How? : Hands-on session 2
13.45	How? : Equipment
15.00	Tea & Discussion
15.15	When? : Clinical applications and problem solving
16.25	Conclusions & consensus
16.30	Close
NOTES	